
rkfydk&06 
dk;kZy;] Ákpk;Z jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] jkeiqj ¼mŒÁŒ½ 

vk;&O;; fooj.k 2022&23 
foRrh; वष[ 2022&23 esa foHkkx }kjk Lohd̀r ,oa miHkksx fd;s x;s vuqnku dk fooj.k&  
 
i= dk lanHkZ ftlls vuqnku izkIr en dk uke izkIr  धनराͧश O;;  अवशेष 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 
fMxzh ctV@2502@2022&23  fn0 22-07-2022 
fMxzh ctV@3392@2022&23 fn0 12-10-2022 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 
fMxzh ctV@2502@2022&23  fn0 22-07-2022 
fMxzh ctV@3392@2022&23 fn0 12-10-2022 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 
fMxzh ctV@2502@2022&23  fn0 22-07-2022 
fMxzh ctV@3392@2022&23 fn0 12-10-2022 
 

01 osru 
 
 
03 egaxkbZ HkRrk 
 
 
55 edku fdjk;k HkRrk 
 
 
06&vU; HkÙkk 

91200000 
 
 

        28600000 
 

               3900000 
 
 

0 

82913831 
 
 

              30609274 
 
 3456704 
 
 
   
                  1600 

8286169 
 
 

      (-)2009274 
 
         443296 
 
           

        (-)1600 
                                ;ksx& 123700000 116981409 6718591 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 
fMxzh ctV@3079@2022&23 fn0 14-09-2023 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 

02 etnwjh 
 
08 dk;kZy; O;; 
11 ys[ku lkexzh 

15000 
 

9000 
                7000 

15000 
 

9000 
                     6970 

0 
 

0 
              30 

fMxzh ctV@3079@2022&23  fn0 02-08-2022 
fMxzh ctV@298@2022&23  fn0 02-09-2022 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 

04 ;k=k HkRrk 
46 dEI;wVj gkMZos;j@ lk¶Vos;j 
47 dEI;wVj vuqj{k.k 

5000 
380000 
14000 

5000 
380000 
14000 

0 
0 

fMxzh ctV@1086@2021&22  fn0 02-08-2020 05 LFkkukUrj.k ;k=k HkRrk 0 0 0 
fMxzh ctV@2504@2022&23  fn0 22-07-2022 26 e'khus@lTtk midj.k la;U= 3111888 3111888 0 
fMxzh ctV@238@2022&23  fn0 19-04-2022 49&fpfdRlk O;; 255165 255165 0 

;ksx 3797053 3797023 30 
महायोग 127497053 120778432 6718621 

 

                                                                           
 MkWŒ ¼nhik vxzoky½ 

  Ikzkpk;Z 
          jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] 

 jkeiqjA 
 

Income Expenditure Statement 2022-23



rkfydk&06 
dk;kZy;] Ákpk;Z jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] jkeiqj ¼mŒÁŒ½ 

vk;&O;; fooj.k 2021&22 
foRrh; वष[ 2021&22 esa foHkkx }kjk Lohd̀r ,oa miHkksx fd;s x;s vuqnku dk fooj.k&  
i= dk lanHkZ ftlls vuqnku izkIr en dk uke izkIr धनराͧश O;; अवशेष 
1-fMxzh ctV@104@2021&22  fn0 20-04-2021 
2-fMxzh ctV@541@2021&22  fn0 23-06-2021 
3-fMxzh ctV@2834@2021&22 fn0 25-10-2021 
4-fMxzh ctV@4057@2021&22 fn0 10-02-2022 
5-fMxzh ctV@104@2021&22  fn0 20-04-2021 
6-fMxzh ctV@541@2021&22  fn0 23-06-2021 
7-fMxzh ctV@2834@2021&22 fn0 25-10-2021 
8-fMxzh ctV@104@2021&22  fn0 20-04-2021 
9-fMxzh ctV@541@2021&22  fn0 23-06-2021 
10-fMxzh ctV@2834@2021&22fn0 25-10-2021 

01 osru 
 
 
 
03 egaxkbZ HkRrk 
 
 
55 edku fdjk;k HkRrk 
 
 
06&vU; HkÙkk 

82156000 
 
 
 

             19444000 
 

               3531000 
 
 

0 

79528446 
 
 
 
 

21225735 
 
 3292548 
 
 
  1920 

2627554 
 
 
 
 

     (-)1781735 
 
         238452 
 

(-)1920       
                                ;ksx& 105131000 104048649 0 
fMxzh ctV@104@2021&22  fn0 20-04-2021 
fMxzh ctV@2849@2021&22 fn0 27-10-2021 
fMxzh ctV@104@2021&22  fn0 20-04-2021 
fMxzh ctV@2849@2021&22 fn0 27-10-2021 
fMxzh ctV@104@2021&22  fn0 20-04-2021 
fMxzh ctV@2849@2021&22 fn0 27-10-2021 
fMxzh ctV@2849@2021&22 fn0 27-10-2021 

02 etnwjh 
 
08 dk;kZy; O;; 
 
11 ys[ku lkexzh 
 
12 dk;kZy; QuÊpj ,oa midj.k 

5000 
 

11000 
 

7000 

5000 
 

11000 
 

7000 

0 

fMxzh ctV@1086@2021&22  fn0 02-08-2020 
fMxzh ctV@2849@2021&22  fn0 27-10-2021 
fMxzh ctV@2849@2021&22  fn0 27-10-2021 

04 ;k=k HkRrk 
46 dEI;wVj gkMZos;j@ lk¶Vos;j 
47 dEI;wVj vuqj{k.k 

5000 
5000 

10000 

5000 
5000 

10000 

0 

fMxzh ctV@1086@2021&22  fn0 02-08-2020 
 

05 LFkkukUrj.k ;k=k HkRrk 0 0 0 
fMxzh ctV@1086@2021&22  fn0 02-08-2020 49 fpfdRlk O;; 433891  433891 0 

;ksx 105564891 104482540 1082351 

                                                                       

                                                                        
MkWŒ ¼ पी॰के॰ वाçणȶय½ 

Ikzkpk;Z 
          jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] 

jkeiqjA 

Income Expenditure 2021-22



rkfydk&06 
dk;kZy;] Ákpk;Z jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] jkeiqj ¼mŒÁŒ½ 

vk;&O;; fooj.k 2020&21 
foRrh; वष[ 2020&21 esa foHkkx }kjk Lohd̀r ,oa miHkksx fd;s x;s vuqnku dk fooj.k&  
 
i= dk lanHkZ ftlls vuqnku izkIr en dk uke ĤाÜत धनराͧश O;; अवशषे 
1-fMxzh ctV@26@2020&21  fn0 24-04-2020 
2-fMxzh ctV@278@2020&21 fn0 18-06-2020 
3-fMxzh ctV@2130@2020&21 fn0 28-09-2020 
4-fMxzh ctV@4034@2019&20 fn0 18-01-2021 
5- 

01 osru 
03 egaxkbZ HkRrk 
55 edku fdjk;k HkRrk 
56 uxj izfrdj HkRrk 
06 vU; HkRrk 

7]11]33]000 
11]68]2]000 
27]96]000 

63]000 
Nil 

7]09]07]210 
1]17]79]507 
28]18]000 

15]579 
1920 

2]25]790 
¼&½97]507 
¼&½22]000 

47]421 
¼&½ 1920 

                                ;ksx&  85674000  8]55]22]216  2]73]211  
6-fMxzh ctV@31@2020&21 fn0 29-04-2020 
7-fMxzh ctV@715@2020&21 fn0 28-07-2020 
8-fMxzh ctV@2704@2020&21 fn0 19-10-2020 

02 etnwjh 
08 dk;kZy; O;; 
11 ys[ku lkexzh 

20]000 
6]500 
5]000 

20]000 
6]500 
5]000 

00 
00 
00 

9-fMxzh ctV@715@2020&21 fn0 28-07-2020 
10-fMxzh ctV@2704@2020&21 fn0 19-10-2020 

04 ;k=k HkRrk 
46 dEI;wVj gkMZos;j@ lk¶Vos;j 
47 dEI;wVj vuqj{k.k 

5]000 
4]000 
6]000 

5]000 
4]000 
6]000 

 

00 
00 
00 

 
11-fMxzh ctV@719@2020&21 fn0 29-07-2020 05 LFkkukUrj.k ;k=k HkRrk 58]505 00 

 
58]505 

12-fMxzh ctV@3755@2020&21 fn0 04-03-2021 49 fpfdRlk O;; 75]000 58]757 16]243 

13-fMxzh Iyku@1802@2020&21 fn0 26-03-2021 10 bZ&cqDl dk Ø;]  
bZ&ykbZczsjh dh LFkkiuk 

20]000 20]000 00-00 
 

;ksx 2]00]005 1]25]257 74]748 

महायोग 85874005 85647473  

                                                                           

                                                                             
MkWŒ ¼ पी॰के॰ वाçणȶय½ 

Ikzkpk;Z 
          jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] 

jkeiqjA 
                                                                                                                             

Income Expenditure 2020-21



rkfydk&06 
dk;kZy;] Ákpk;Z jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] jkeiqj ¼mŒÁŒ½ 

vk;&O;; fooj.k 2019&20 
foRrh; वष[ 2019&20 esa foHkkx }kjk Lohd̀r ,oa miHkksx fd;s x;s vuqnku dk fooj.k&  
i= dk lanHkZ ftlls vuqnku izkIr en dk uke izkIr धनराͧश O;; अवशषे 
1-fMxzh ctV@125@2019&20 fn0 9-04-2019 
2-fMxzh ctV@417@2019&20 fn0 17-06-2019 
3-fMxzh ctV@3222@2019&20 fn0 25-09-2019 
4-fMxzh ctV@4034@2019&20 fn0 26-11-2019 
5-fMxzh ctV@4353@2019&20 fn0 26-12-2019 

01 osru 
03 egaxkbZ HkRrk 
55 edku fdjk;k HkRrk 
56 uxj izfrdj HkRrk 
06 vU; HkRrk 

9]60]13]000 
1]30]33]000 
24]65]000 
2]58]000 

Nil 

7]19]37]607 
1]07]09]528 
23]83]376 
1]86]478 

1920 

2]40]75]393 
23]23]472 

81]624 
71]522 

¼&½ 1920 

                                ;ksx& 11]17]69]000 8]52]18]909  2]65]50]091  
6-fMxzh ctV@3408@2019&20 fn0 10-10-2019 52 iqujhf{kr osru dk अवशषे 10]57]000 10]56]487 513 

7-fMxzh ctV@424@2019&20 fn0 18-06-2019 
8-fMxzh ctV@3222@2019&20 fn0 25-09-2019 
9-fMxzh ctV@3691@2019&20 fn0 19-11-2019 
 
 
 
 

08 dk;kZy; O;; 
11 ys[ku lkexzh 
47 dEI;wVj vuqj{k.k 
12 dk;kZy; QuhZpj 
02 etnwjh 
04 ;k=k HkRrk 
46 dEI;wVj gkMZos;j@ lk¶Vos;j 

11000 
7000 

12000 
8000 

20000 
6000 
5000 

11000 
7000 

12000 
8000 

19]982 
5878 
5000 

00 
00 
00 
00 
18 

122 
00 

11-fMxzh ctV@3961@2019&20 fn0 19-11-2019 05 LFkkukUrj.k ;k=k HkRrk 76814 76814 
 

00 

12-fMxzh ctV@3285@2019&20 fn0 01-10-2019 29 Hkou vuqj{k.k 4]00]000 3]99]000 1000 
13-“kk laŒ&1878@lRrj&5&2019&74¼3½@2016  
fnukad 28-08-19 

vk/kkjHkwr lqfo/kkvksa gsrq Ĥयोगशाला 
midj.k] Ĥयोगशाला QuhZpj 

3]55]000 
1]45]000 

3]55]000 
1]45]000 

00-00 
00-00 

;ksx 5]00000 5]00000 00-00 

महायोग 113871814 87320070  

                                                                            

                                                                             
MkWŒ ¼ पी॰के॰ वाçणȶय½ 

Ikzkpk;Z 
          jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] 

jkeiqjA 

Income Expenditure 2019-20



                                      rkfydk&06      Income Expenditure Statement 2018-19 
dk;kZy;] Ákpk;Z jktdh; jt+k LukrdksRrj egkfo|ky;] jkeiqj ¼mŒÁŒ½ 

vk;&O;; fooj.k 2018&19 
foRrh; वष[ 2018&19 esa foHkkx }kjk Lohd̀r ,oa miHkksx fd;s x;s vuqnku dk fooj.k& 
  

i= dk lanHkZ ftlls vuqnku izkIr en dk uke izkIr धनराͧश O;; अवशेष åययाͬधÈय बचत  

1-fMxzh ctV@266@2018&19 fn0 27-04-2018 01 osru 31206000   
 

  

2-fMxzh ctV@2915@2018&19 fn0 21-06-2018 01 osru 31706000   
 

  

3-fMxzh ctV@4958@2018&19 fn0 28-01-2019 01 osru 1900000   
 

  

4-fMxzh ctV@5533@2018&19 fn0 26-03-2019 01 osru 1467000   
 

  

;ksx&   66279000 44896344 21582656   

1-fMxzh ctV@266@2018&19 fn0 27-04-2018 03 महंगाई भƣा 3121000 
 

    

2-fMxzh ctV@2915@2018&19 fn0 21-08-2018 03 महंगाई भƣा 3121000 
 

    

;ksx&   6242000 26784283 0 20542283 

1-fMxzh ctV@266@2018&19 fn0 27-04-2018 06 अÛय भƣा 834000   
 

  

2-fMxzh ctV@2915@2018&19 fn0 21-08-2018 06 अÛय भƣा 334000   
 

  

;ksx&   1168000 2209661 0 1041661 

1-fMxzh ctV@302@2018&19 fn0 02-05-2018 08 काया[लय åयय 5000       
2-fMxzh ctV@3505@2018&19 fn0 26-09-2018 08 काया[लय åयय 5000   

 
  

3-fMxzh ctV@5227@2018&19 fn0 06-03-2019 08 काया[लय åयय 2500   
 

  

;ksx&   12500 12500 0   

1-fMxzh ctV@302@2018&19 fn0 02-05-2018 11 लेखन सामĒी 3000       

2-fMxzh ctV@3505@2018&19 fn0 26-09-2018 11 लेखन सामĒी 3000       

3-fMxzh ctV@5227@2018&19 fn0 06-03-2019 11 लेखन सामĒी 1500       

;ksx   7500 7500 0   

1-fMxzh ctV@302@2018&19 fn0 02-05-2018 12 काया[लय फनȸचर 3000   
 

  
2-fMxzh ctV@5227@2018&19 fn0 06-03-2019 12 काया[लय फनȸचर 5000   

 
  

;ksx&   8000 8000 0   
1-fMxzh ctV@302@2018&19 fn0 02-05-2018 47 कंÜयटूर अनुर¢ण 5000       
2-fMxzh ctV@3505@2018&19 fn0 26-09-2018 47 कंÜयटूर अनुर¢ण 5000       
3-fMxzh ctV@5227@2018&19 fn0 06-03-2019 47 कंÜयटूर अनुर¢ण 3000       

;ksx&   13000 13000 0   
1-fMxzh ctV@3506@2018&19 fn0 26-09-2018 02 मजदरूȣ 15000 14938 62   



1-fMxzh ctV@3648@2018&19 fn0 04-10-2018 पुनरȣͯ¢त वेतनमान के 
अवशषे 

958455   
 

  

2-fMxzh ctV@4123@2018&19 fn0 16-11-2018 100000   
 

  
;ksx&   1058455 1056484 1971   

fMxzh ctV@3479@2018&19 fn0 25-09-2018 25 लघु Ǔनमा[ण 200000 200000 0   
fMxzh ctV@3480@2018&19 fn0 25-09-2018 29 भवन अनुर¢ण 500000 500000 0   
fMxzh ctV@4700@2018&19 fn0 31-12-2018 05 èथानांतरण याğा भƣा 40000 39712 288   

fMxzh ctV@4825@2018&19 fn0 11-01-2019 ĤाÚयापकɉ  के सातवɅ वेतन 
के एǐरयर का भगुतान 

25451725 22235588 3216137   

fMxzh ctV@5229@2018&19 fn0 07-03-2019 49 ͬचͩक×सा åयय 411544 406860 4684   
fMxzh ctV@5227@2018&19 fn0 06-03-2019 09 ͪवɮयुत åयय  50000 50000 0   
fMxzh ctV@5092@2018&19 fn0 14-02-2019 26 मशीन और सÏजा 

उपकरण एवं संयğं 

200000 200000 0   

fMxzh ctV@5247@2018&19 fn0 08-03-2018 42 अÛय åयय  100000 100000 0   
fMxzh ctV@5307@2018&19 fn0 11-03-2019 39 औषͬध रसायन 30000 30000 0   

;ksx&   26983269 23762160 3221109   

महायोग    101786724 98564870     

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                              
 
 
 
  
                                                                               
 
 
 
 
 



RUSA Completion Certificate



RUSA Utilization Certificate



Firing Range Construction Bill



GCR Renovation and Fencing Bill



Ramps Construction Bill



We www.grpgcrampur.com 
E- grpg.mp@gmail.com 

o 0595-234011 

Govt. Raza P.G. College, Rampur 244901 (U.P.) 
fei 9-02-2091

M/s Techzeal info private Ltd. 
CP-175 prakash tower 
Viraj khand, gomti nagar,
Lucknow (U.P.)

Email-techzealinfol@gmail.com. 

773671

815000

5% TEY T 38684 

2% 3TYoR TETM- 15473 Passed for gayment tor Rs nt for 

From AA. A. 

- 54157

760843

- 395500

365343

Paid on ...Q.R O21. vide 
Cheque No. %06 10. Rs5Y23
& Cancelled

2 

Pincipal sio (oauu)oeuua).
753333

Indupe-2 

o338 

ill An 71367/= 

dhud b TDS-2%15413 

77367/

Solar Panel Purchase BillSolar Panel Bill



CCTV Camera BillCCTV Camera Bill





College Street Light BillCollege Street Light Bill 





Wall Construction Bill



Addre ..ke. 

GSTIN 

PAN/ AAdhar 

S. 
No. 

Bank Detm 
Acoount 

AI WPS 600Y A. 
ARIRIDEHP BOMPUTER REPAIR 

2 

SHNU ENGINEERING COMPANY 

5|Anhvtvy Ingtell 

48 Cant, Barely-243001 Ph 0881 2510427, 9369114978 Emal: vishnuenggby @rediffmail com Flectioal Meohwrleal Englneers Contractors, Wok Cortractor & General Order uoler. Suppler's of Electdoal Mecharloal Electronle Eqments, Componerts And Repair of All Types Billed to 

PARTIcULARs 

Pae 

Amount in 

ei tSWaeete 

PanaRapay 

TAX INVOCE 

Passed for, paymegt or e -Clegu9ue 
RS...b 5t 

.State) 

.Slate Code O, 

HSN QTY. 

TAavish 

ORIGINALWHITUDUPUICATE-PINKITRIPKICATE-YELLOW 

. 

TATE BANK ON INDIA, Rampyr Gardan, Barg on 

aymen mds beyond 10 doys al bo subect o an lntereate% p anndnctned 

042731 

Ret. No 

Co 

Payment should be mede by ChoqueD in tavour ad sNU ENGINEERING COMPANY yable at Baroily, 
VISHNU ENOMEERING COMPY ehall not be labis in any mnor over to indonitly oustomer for 

any injury or damage of any Idnd ot direct or indirecEowsoUver cause. 
All disputos a vubjeat to Barelly Jurisdiction only 

402 
State U.P. State Code 09 

UNITRATE RATE 

1.19% 

Transportation Mode 
Vehicle No. 

E.40,F 

UFSC CODE : : SBNOO pANNo. : AXPPSAS966L, Cheque No 0377Ss 

o8S vered & Retomende tO 
lo22624 Payayent tor A4S7340 

SGST IGSTI 
CGST 

28 rfr24, 

(hecked & Vrihed 

AMOUNT 

PrunC. 

J6)00 
360D 

IGST 

1920 

Amouat Betore Tax 038 

/03o0 

cGSTR03²2 
sôST22O34| 

TOTAL AMOUNT AFTE^ TAX Ts 
For, VISHNUNGINEERING COMPANY 

Autherised Signatory 

Computer Maintenance Bill



TO 

THE PRINCIPAL 

GOVT RAZA PG DEGREE COLLEGE 

RAMPUR 

S.NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

ITEAM 

UPS/600 VA 
CARTRIDGE OF HP 

COMPUTER SOFTWARE AND ETC 

QUOTATION FOR IT WORK 

COPUTER REPAIR WITH WINDOWNS AND 

PRINTER REPAIR WITH MAIN BOARD 

ANTIVIRUS INSTALL AND UPDATING 

EXTENSTION BOARD 

PROJECTOR SCREEN 

TELESCOPIC TREE PERMER 
MAKE- FALCON 

THERMAL FAX MACHINE 
MAKE- PANASONIC 

ngine ering 

VISHNU ENGINEERING COMPA 

Bare 

48 Cantt, Bareilly - 243001 (U.P) Ph.: 0581-2510427, 9359114978 
Email: vishnuenggbly@rediffmail.com 

QTY 
04 

07 

06 

04 

01 

02 

01 

01 

RATE 
2737.00 

2300.00 

600.00 

600.00 
800.00 

850.00 
7670.00 

TIN : 0960 

19700.00 

10300.00 

AMOUNT 
10948.00 

16100.00 

3600.00 

2400.00 

800.00 

850.00 
15340.00 

19700.00 

10300.00 

TOTAL = 80038.00 

GST = 14406.84 

G.TOTAL= 94444.84 

FOR VISHNU ENGINEERING COMPANY 

AUTHORISED SINGNATORY 



NAME OF INSTITUTE 

VISHNU ENGINEERING COMPANY 

NAME OF SECTION...:d.pac.d.man. 

NAME OF SECTION AUTHORISED PERSAN. 

DATE OF COMPLAINT... 

SPECIFIED OF 

SERVICE CALL/ WORK SHEET 

cOMPLAINT... RMte..X.oklNA. 

WORK.... 

48 CANTT BAREILLY 

em.aeTki.ng 

SING. OF SECTION/WORK VERIFIED 
AUTHORISED PERSAN 

DATE OF WORK.3ni 

Px.md:ex....hstal.la.ti.e,..... 

SING ÕF COMPANY ENGINEER 


